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YouTube. Оnly by video!

2014 LIGHT
30.10.2022 14:30

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App
14:30 1.V  GER Isabella Klippenstein SC Gruen-Weiss Paderborn 2014 Light 2014 R1

14:32 2.V  SGP PEBBLE CHUA D`Gymnastique Academy 2014 Light 2014 R1

14:34 3.V  GER Sofija Morosov SC Gruen-Weiss Paderborn 2014 Light 2014 R1

14:36 4.V  UKR Мая Пила Харків ДЮСШ ХГ ХОФСТ «Україна»-Вінниця 2014 Light 2014 R1

14:38 5.V  UKR Поліна Снопик Rizatdinova Academy 2014 Light 2014 R1

2012 STRONG
30.10.2022 14:40

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App
14:40 1.V  UKR Софія Панченко Rizatdinova Academy 2012 Strong І 2012 R1

14:42 2.V  UKR Ярослава Шишкова Одеса СК «ТИГРЬОНОК» 2012 Strong І 2012 R1

14:44 3.V  MON Yeva Feday Monaco gymnastique rythmique 2012 Strong І 2012 R1

14:46 4.V  UKR Уляна Черновська Вінниця МДЮСШ №1 «Прем'єра» 2012 Strong І 2012 R1

14:48 5.V  KUW Sarah AlBannay Kuwait Gymnastic Federation 2012 Strong І 2012 R1

14:50 6.V  UKR Єва Брусник Кам`янське ДЮСШ №5 2012 Strong І 2012 R1

14:52 7.V  UKR Євангеліна Колганова Rizatdinova Academy 2012 Strong І 2012 R1

14:54 8.V  UKR Катерина Шаповалова Дніпро СК «GRACE» 2012 Strong І 2012 R1

14:56 9.V  UKR Злата Малогловец Вінниця МДЮСШ №1 «Прем'єра» 2012 Strong І 2012 R1

14:58 10.V  UKR Ярослава Цеханова Вишгород КДЮСШ 2012 Strong І 2012 R1

15:00 11.V  UKR Єлизавета Федорова Rizatdinova Academy 2012 Strong І 2012 R1

15:02 12.V  JPN Wato Nakazawa NAOKO Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics Academy 2012 Strong І 2012 R1

15:04 13.V  KUW Sarah AlBannay Kuwait Gymnastic Federation 2012 Strong І 2012 R2

15:06 14.V  UKR Аліна Мустафаєва Полтава СК «FIESTA» 2012 Strong І 2012 R1

2010 LIGHT
30.10.2022 15:08

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App
15:08 1.V  UKR Юліана Грушко Rizatdinova Academy 2010 Light 2010 R1

15:10 2.V  JPN Marina Guarnieri NAOKO Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics Academy 2010 Light 2010 R1

15:12 3.V  MON Kséniya Yefimova Monaco gymnastique rythmique 2010 Light 2010 R1
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2013 LIGHT
30.10.2022 15:14

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App
15:14 1.V  GER Diana Maier SC Grün-Weiß 1920 e.V. Paderborn 2013 Light 2013 R1

15:16 2.V  USA Julia Bogrovetska VVL Rhythmic Gymnastics 2013 Light 2013 R1

15:18 3.V  KUW Nabila AlKharafi Kuwait Gymnastic Federation 2013 Light 2013 R1

15:20 4.V  TUR Naz Dağagez Club ARC 2013 Light 2013 R1

15:22 5.V  UKR Мирослава Оністрат Rizatdinova Academy 2013 Light 2013 R1

15:24 6.V  JPN Fumika Ogasawara NAOKO Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics Academy 2013 Light 2013 R1

15:26 7.V  UKR Анна Маршевська Яготинська ДЮСШ 2013 Light 2013 R1

15:28 8.V  JPN Keito Murase NAOKO Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics Academy 2013 Light 2013 R1

2009-2007 LIGHT
30.10.2022 15:30

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App
15:30 1.V  UKR Анна Соломко Rizatdinova Academy 2009 Light 2009-2007 R1

15:32 2.V  SGP JEWELLE LAUREN LOW D`Gymnastique Academy 2008 Light 2009-2007 R1

15:34 3.V  MAS MIKO, XIAO YOU ONG Total Gymnastique 2009 Light 2009-2007 R1

15:36 4.V  SGP ARIEL RUNER MA D`Gymnastique Academy 2009 Light 2009-2007 R1

15:38 5.V  UKR Анна Левченко Rizatdinova Academy 2009 Light 2009-2007 R1

15:40 6.V  SGP FAITH RONG TING SIOW D`Gymnastique Academy 2009 Light 2009-2007 R1

15:42 7.V  JPN Noemi Guarnieri NAOKO Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics
Academy 2008 Light 2009-2007 R1

2009-2007 STRONG
30.10.2022 15:44

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App
15:44 1.V  USA Yana Golovan Nevada Rhythmic Academy 2007 Strong ІІ 2009-2007 R1

15:46 2.V  CYP Dariia Khudobiak RG Trikomitis 2008 Strong ІІ 2009-2007 R1

15:48 3.V  JPN Yana Yamada Hokkaido Sieg RG 0 Strong ІІ 2009-2007 R1

15:50 4.V  UKR Дар'я Туник Запоріжжя СК «ДОРОТЕЯ» 2008 Strong ІІ 2009-2007 R1

15:52 5.V  CHN Mei Lin Guo Xi`an Yucai RG club 2007 Strong ІІ 2009-2007 R1

15:54 6.V  UKR Ірина Дехтяр Вінниця МДЮСШ №1 «Прем'єра» 2008 Strong ІІ 2009-2007 R1

15:56 7.V  MAS MIKI, XIAO QI ONG Total Gymnastique 2009 Strong ІІ 2009-2007 R1

15:58 8.V  UKR Єва Бутусова Україна-UKS Pałac Młodzieży «Syrena» 2008 Strong ІІ 2009-2007 R1

16:00 9.V  JPN Nana Nonaka Hokkaido Sieg RG 2008 Strong ІІ 2009-2007 R1

16:02 10.V  USA Yana Golovan Nevada Rhythmic Academy 2007 Strong ІІ 2009-2007 R2

16:04 11.V  POL Vlada Bodnar UKS Pałac Młodzieży «Syrena» Warszawa 2009 Strong ІІ 2009-2007 R1

16:06 12.V  JPN Yana Yamada Hokkaido Sieg RG 0 Strong ІІ 2009-2007 R2
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Start # Country Name Club Year Category App
16:08 13.V  UKR Дар'я Туник Запоріжжя СК «ДОРОТЕЯ» 2008 Strong ІІ 2009-2007 R2

16:10 14.V  CHN Mei Lin Guo Xi`an Yucai RG club 2007 Strong ІІ 2009-2007 R2

16:12 15.V  UKR Ірина Дехтяр Вінниця МДЮСШ №1 «Прем'єра» 2008 Strong ІІ 2009-2007 R2

16:14 16.V  MAS MIKI, XIAO QI ONG Total Gymnastique 2009 Strong ІІ 2009-2007 R2

16:16 17.V  CYP Dariia Khudobiak RG Trikomitis 2008 Strong ІІ 2009-2007 R2

16:18 18.V  UKR Єва Бутусова Україна-UKS Pałac Młodzieży «Syrena» 2008 Strong ІІ 2009-2007 R2

16:20 19.V  JPN Nana Nonaka Hokkaido Sieg RG 2008 Strong ІІ 2009-2007 R2

16:22 20.V  POL Vlada Bodnar UKS Pałac Młodzieży «Syrena» Warszawa 2009 Strong ІІ 2009-2007 R2

2006 and older LIGHT
30.10.2022 16:24

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App
16:24 1.V  MEX Kaory DIAZ MEXICO 2000 Light 2006 and older R1

16:26 2.V  FRA Meï - Linh Schott SC «RG CLUB TARBAIS» 2006 Light 2006 and older R1

16:28 3.V  UKR Мар`яна Криворот Україна-UKS Pałac Młodzieży «Syrena» 2006 Light 2006 and older R1

2006 and older STRONG. 17:40-18:10 AWARDING
30.10.2022 16:32

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App
16:32 1.V  JPN Ren Ren Sugita Tokyo WCPE 0 Strong ІІ 2006 and older R1

16:34 2.V  USA Angelina Harutyunyan Nevada Rhythmic Academy 2007 Strong ІІ 2006 and older R1

16:36 3.V  JPN Noa Suzuki Tokyo WCPE 0 Strong ІІ 2006 and older R1

16:38 4.V  UKR Вікторія Липницька Вінниця МДЮСШ №1 «Прем'єра» 2002 Strong ІІ 2006 and older R1

16:40 5.V  JPN Saaya Mizuno Tokyo WCPE 0 Strong ІІ 2006 and older R1

16:42 6.V  UKR Марія Саражина Київ КДЮСШ «Восход»-UKS Pałac
Młodzieży «Syrena» 2006 Strong ІІ 2006 and older R1

16:44 7.V  JPN Yuna Yamai Tokyo WCPE 0 Strong ІІ 2006 and older R1

16:46 8.V  JPN Moyu Suzuki Tokyo WCPE 0 Strong ІІ 2006 and older R1

16:48 9.V  USA Sophie Tanner Nevada Rhythmic Academy 2007 Strong ІІ 2006 and older R1

16:50 10.V  JPN Reina Matsusaka Tokyo WCPE 0 Strong ІІ 2006 and older R1

16:52 11.V  JPN Mayuri Kibe Tokyo WCPE 0 Strong ІІ 2006 and older R1

16:54 12.V  JPN Ren Ren Sugita Tokyo WCPE 0 Strong ІІ 2006 and older R2

16:56 13.V  USA Angelina Harutyunyan Nevada Rhythmic Academy 2007 Strong ІІ 2006 and older R2

16:58 14.V  JPN Noa Suzuki Tokyo WCPE 0 Strong ІІ 2006 and older R2

17:00 15.V  UKR Вікторія Липницька Вінниця МДЮСШ №1 «Прем'єра» 2002 Strong ІІ 2006 and older R2

17:02 16.V  JPN Saaya Mizuno Tokyo WCPE 0 Strong ІІ 2006 and older R2

17:04 17.V  JPN Yuna Yamai Tokyo WCPE 0 Strong ІІ 2006 and older R2

17:06 18.V  JPN Moyu Suzuki Tokyo WCPE 0 Strong ІІ 2006 and older R2
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Start # Country Name Club Year Category App
17:08 19.V  JPN Reina Matsusaka Tokyo WCPE 0 Strong ІІ 2006 and older R2

17:10 20.V  JPN Mayuri Kibe Tokyo WCPE 0 Strong ІІ 2006 and older R2

17:12 21.V  UKR Марія Саражина Київ КДЮСШ «Восход»-UKS Pałac
Młodzieży «Syrena» 2006 Strong ІІ 2006 and older R2

17:14 22.V  JPN Noa Suzuki Tokyo WCPE 0 Strong ІІ 2006 and older R3

17:16 23.V  JPN Yuna Yamai Tokyo WCPE 0 Strong ІІ 2006 and older R3

17:18 24.V  JPN Moyu Suzuki Tokyo WCPE 0 Strong ІІ 2006 and older R3

17:20 25.V  JPN Reina Matsusaka Tokyo WCPE 0 Strong ІІ 2006 and older R3

17:22 26.V  JPN Mayuri Kibe Tokyo WCPE 0 Strong ІІ 2006 and older R3

17:24 27.V  USA Sophie Tanner Nevada Rhythmic Academy 2007 Strong ІІ 2006 and older R2

17:26 28.V  JPN Noa Suzuki Tokyo WCPE 0 Strong ІІ 2006 and older R4

17:28 29.V  JPN Yuna Yamai Tokyo WCPE 0 Strong ІІ 2006 and older R4

17:30 30.V  JPN Moyu Suzuki Tokyo WCPE 0 Strong ІІ 2006 and older R4

17:32 31.V  JPN Reina Matsusaka Tokyo WCPE 0 Strong ІІ 2006 and older R4

17:34 32.V  JPN Mayuri Kibe Tokyo WCPE 0 Strong ІІ 2006 and older R4

2017 LIGHT
30.10.2022 18:10

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App
18:10 1.V  UKR Kira Shyshlova UKR 2017 Light 2017 R1

2017 STRONG
30.10.2022 18:12

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App
18:12 1.V  UKR Miia Zelinska UKR 2017 Strong І 2017 R1

2016 LIGHT
30.10.2022 18:14

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App
18:14 1.V  GER Norel Bertelsmeier SC Gruen-Weiss Paderborn 2016 Light 2016 R1

18:16 2.V  UKR Anastasiia Lipska UKR 2016 Light 2016 R1

2016 STRONG
30.10.2022 18:18

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App
18:18 1.V  UKR Мілана Соколова Кам`янське ДЮСШ №5 2016 Strong І 2016 R1
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2015 LIGHT
30.10.2022 18:20

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App
18:20 1.V  UKR Каріна Данильченко Rizatdinova Academy 2015 Light 2015 R1

18:22 2.V  TUR Nil Bilginli Club ARC 2015 Light 2015 R1

18:24 3.V  UKR Зоряна Заплішна Вінниця МДЮСШ №1 «Прем'єра» 2015 Light 2015 R1

2015 STRONG. 18:30-18:40 AWARDING 2017-2015
30.10.2022 18:26

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App
18:26 1.V  UKR Вероніка Хижняк Запоріжжя СК «ДОРОТЕЯ» 2015 Strong І 2015 R1

18:28 2.V  UKR Катерина Чепіжко Дніпро СДЮСШОР 2015 Strong І 2015 R1

2014 STRONG
30.10.2022 18:40

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App
18:40 1.V  UKR Анна Мельник Кам`янське ДЮСШ №5 2014 Strong І 2014 R1

18:42 2.V  MON Karolina Malko Monaco gymnastique rythmique 2014 Strong І 2014 R1

18:44 3.V  UKR Ніколь Руденок Rizatdinova Academy 2014 Strong І 2014 R1

18:46 4.V  UKR Аріна - Антоніна Лінійчук Rizatdinova Academy 2014 Strong І 2014 R1

18:48 5.V  UKR Кіра Лоза Кам`янське ДЮСШ №5 2014 Strong І 2014 R1

2013 STRONG
30.10.2022 18:50

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App
18:50 1.V  KUW Rayah AlQassar Kuwait Gymnastic Federation 2013 Strong І 2013 R1

18:52 2.V  UKR Тіна Синяговська Rizatdinova Academy 2013 Strong І 2013 R1

18:54 3.V  USA Julia Bogrovetska VVL Rhythmic Gymnastics 2013 Strong І 2013 R1

18:56 4.V  UKR Діана Замуруєва Rizatdinova Academy 2013 Strong І 2013 R1

18:58 5.V  KUW Rayah AlQassar Kuwait Gymnastic Federation 2013 Strong І 2013 R2

2012 LIGHT
30.10.2022 19:00

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App
19:00 1.V  UKR Марія Кватернюк Вінниця МДЮСШ №1 «Прем'єра» 2012 Light 2012 R1

19:02 2.V  UKR Аріна Совенко Rizatdinova Academy 2012 Light 2012 R1

19:04 3.V  UKR Єва Пила Харків ДЮСШ ХГ ХОФСТ «Україна»-Вінниця 2012 Light 2012 R1

19:06 4.V  UKR Анна Онищук Rizatdinova Academy 2012 Light 2012 R1

19:08 5.V  UKR Каміла Ковальова Rizatdinova Academy 2012 Light 2012 R1
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2011 LIGHT
30.10.2022 19:10

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App
19:10 1.V  UKR Дарія Семенюк Вінниця МДЮСШ №1 «Прем'єра» 2011 Light 2011 R1

19:12 2.V  POL Valeryia Karpovich UKS Pałac Młodzieży «Syrena» Warszawa 2011 Light 2011 R1

19:14 3.V  UKR Анна Коваль Rizatdinova Academy 2011 Light 2011 R1

19:16 4.V  GER Evelina Vydovska SC Grün-Weiß 1920 e.V. Paderborn 2011 Light 2011 R1

19:18 5.V  UKR Дар`я Цимбалюк Вінниця МДЮСШ №1 «Прем'єра» 2011 Light 2011 R1

2011 STRONG
30.10.2022 19:20

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App
19:20 1.V  UKR Злата Величко Вінниця МДЮСШ №1 «Прем'єра» 2011 Strong ІІ 2011 R1

19:22 2.V  UKR Анна Мазуркевич Вінниця МДЮСШ №1 «Прем'єра» 2011 Strong ІІ 2011 R1

19:24 3.V  UKR Kateryna Haidai Brawo Białystok 2011 Strong ІІ 2011 R1

19:26 4.V  UKR Соломія Вельган Вінниця МДЮСШ №1 «Прем'єра» 2011 Strong ІІ 2011 R1

19:28 5.V  UKR Софія Нечипоренко Кривий Ріг ДЮСШ №8 2011 Strong ІІ 2011 R1

19:30 6.V  UKR Катерина Вдовиченко Вінниця МДЮСШ №1 «Прем'єра» 2011 Strong ІІ 2011 R1

19:32 7.V  UKR Катерина Дудчик Вінниця МДЮСШ №1 «Прем'єра» 2011 Strong ІІ 2011 R1

19:34 8.V  UKR Ксенія Коновка Запоріжжя СК «ДОРОТЕЯ» 2011 Strong ІІ 2011 R1

19:36 9.V  UKR Злата Величко Вінниця МДЮСШ №1 «Прем'єра» 2011 Strong ІІ 2011 R2

19:38 10.V  UKR Анна Мазуркевич Вінниця МДЮСШ №1 «Прем'єра» 2011 Strong ІІ 2011 R2

19:40 11.V  UKR Соломія Вельган Вінниця МДЮСШ №1 «Прем'єра» 2011 Strong ІІ 2011 R2

19:42 12.V  UKR Софія Нечипоренко Кривий Ріг ДЮСШ №8 2011 Strong ІІ 2011 R2

19:44 13.V  UKR Катерина Вдовиченко Вінниця МДЮСШ №1 «Прем'єра» 2011 Strong ІІ 2011 R2

19:46 14.V  UKR Катерина Дудчик Вінниця МДЮСШ №1 «Прем'єра» 2011 Strong ІІ 2011 R2

19:48 15.V  UKR Ксенія Коновка Запоріжжя СК «ДОРОТЕЯ» 2011 Strong ІІ 2011 R2

2010 STRONG. 20:20 - 20:40 AWARDING
30.10.2022 19:50

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App
19:50 1.V  UKR Віолетта Титаренко Rizatdinova Academy 2010 Strong ІІ 2010 R1

19:52 2.V  POL Pola Gałązka UKS Pałac Młodzieży «Syrena» Warszawa 2010 Strong ІІ 2010 R1

19:54 3.V  UKR Марія Павленко Дніпро СДЮСШОР 2010 Strong ІІ 2010 R1

19:56 4.V  POL Kseniya Zhyzhych UKS Pałac Młodzieży «Syrena» Warszawa 2010 Strong ІІ 2010 R1

19:58 5.V  UKR Ксенія Ніколенко Запоріжжя ДЮСШ №5-UKS Pałac Młodzieży
«Syrena» 2010 Strong ІІ 2010 R1

20:00 6.V  USA Joy Lee Nevada Rhythmic Academy 2010 Strong ІІ 2010 R1

20:02 7.V  UKR Віолетта Титаренко Rizatdinova Academy 2010 Strong ІІ 2010 R2
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Start # Country Name Club Year Category App
20:04 8.V  UKR Анастасія Рясна Запоріжжя ДЮСШ №5 2010 Strong ІІ 2010 R1

20:06 9.V  POL Pola Gałązka UKS Pałac Młodzieży «Syrena» Warszawa 2010 Strong ІІ 2010 R2

20:08 10.V  UKR Марія Павленко Дніпро СДЮСШОР 2010 Strong ІІ 2010 R2

20:10 11.V  POL Kseniya Zhyzhych UKS Pałac Młodzieży «Syrena» Warszawa 2010 Strong ІІ 2010 R2

20:12 12.V  UKR Ксенія Ніколенко Запоріжжя ДЮСШ №5-UKS Pałac Młodzieży
«Syrena» 2010 Strong ІІ 2010 R2

20:14 13.V  USA Joy Lee Nevada Rhythmic Academy 2010 Strong ІІ 2010 R2

20:16 14.V  UKR Анастасія Рясна Запоріжжя ДЮСШ №5 2010 Strong ІІ 2010 R2


